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Meno hraéa
Luk&s Celusak
Samuel Sed’o
Peter Lenar¢i¢
Dus$an Hojno$
Jaroslav Grexa
Mikchal Tatarko
Marcel Wierni
Veronika Hladka
David Kuruc
Marek Matejka
Peter Kollar
Ladislav Ganovsky

Boris Gana
Peter Pjes¢ak
Matu$ Polak
Klaudia Kurucova
Iveta Soltysova
Tomas Rindo$
Erika Dancova
Lubomir Grena
Jakub Kopaé¢
Patrik Klimko
Zuzana Jur€ova

Petronela Novotna

Ivka Palkova
Marek Kral
Veronika Cernokova

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

Joe’s Beans
Rockfarm

Toner Tatry Team
Joe’s Beans
Joe’s Beans
Aplend

Rockfarm

Lunys

Toner Tatry Team
Aplend

Aplend

Rockfarm
Rockfarm

Aplend

Uniga

Toner Tatry Team
Aplend

Uniga

Lunys

Uniga

Lunys

Aplend

Lunys

Lunys

Lunys

Uniga

Uniga
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Kolky
850
328
803
767
728
291
678
263
653
256
383
498
493
364
359
593
354
470
338
444
193
179
259
241
157
119

65

Body
5.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 4.liga - 2. kolo

Priemer
170.0000
164.0000
160.6000
153.4000
145.6000
145.5000
135.6000
131.5000
130.6000
128.0000
127.6667
124.5000
123.2500
121.3333
119.6667
118.6000
118.0000
117.5000
112.6667
111.0000

96.5000

89.5000

86.3333

80.3333

78.5000

59.5000

32.5000
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